Product Highlights
■ 0ºC to 50ºC ■ PoE extend-mode
■ 6KV surge protection ■ IGMP Snooping v1/v2
■ 802.3af/at/bt PoE ■ Access/Trunk VLAN
■ PoE timer/priority ■ Fanless (ECS1100-5P)
■ PD alive detection ■ CE/FCC: LVD/VCCI/BSMI/UKCA
■ PoE range from 120 W to 480 W ■ Web/ecCLOUD management
Product Overview

Networks Corporation. Edgecore Networks Corporation shall not be liable for
technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, (Distance: 500 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-EX 1Gbps, (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET4202-ZX 1Gbps, (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm, DDM)
ET4202-RJ45 1Gbps, (Distance: 100 m)
EC-DS-1223-R02
K 8
s Y
A Y s Y